Appendix A
School Term and Holiday Patterns: Community and Controlled Schools

All Districts

2014/15

Autumn Term 2014
Re-open on





Thursday 4 September 2014

Mid Term Closure




Monday 27 October-

Friday 31 October 2014 (inclusive)

Closure after school on



Friday 19 December 2014

Number of openings




72
Spring Term 2015

Re-open on





Monday 5 January 2015

Mid Term Closure 




Monday 16 February-








Friday 20 February 2015 (inclusive)

Closure after school on



Friday 27 March 2015

Number of openings




55

Summer Term 2015

Re-open on 





Monday 13 April 2015

May Day Closure




Monday 4 May 2015

Mid Term Closure




Monday 25 May-








Friday 29 May 2015 (inclusive)

Closure after school




Thursday 23 July 2015

Number of openings




68

TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS - 195

School Term and Holiday Patterns: Community and Controlled Schools

All Districts

2015/16

Autumn Term 2015
Re-open on





Friday 4 September 2015

Mid Term Closure




Monday 26 October-

Friday 30 October 2015 (inclusive)

Closure after school on



Friday 18 December 2015

Number of openings




71
Spring Term 2016

Re-open on





Monday 4 January 2016

Mid Term Closure 




Monday 15 February-








Friday 19 February 2016 (inclusive)

Easter Bank Holidays



Friday 25 & Monday 28 March 2016

Closure after school on



Friday 8 April 2016

Number of openings




63

Summer Term 2016

Re-open on 





Monday 25 April 2016

May Day Closure




Monday 2 May 2016

Mid Term Closure




Monday 30 May-








Friday 3 June 2016 (inclusive)

Closure after school




Tuesday 26 July 2016

Number of openings




61
TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS - 195

